
TIMING DURATION PERIODS ALLOTTED

08:15 am REPORTING TIME

08:15 am-08:30 am 15 MINS. ASSEMBLY

08:30 am-09:10 am 40 MINS. Ist LESSON

09:10 am-09:50 am 40 MINS. IInd LESSON

09:50 am-10:00 am 10 MINS. SHORT BREAK

10:00 am-10:40 am 40 MINS. IIIrd LESSON

10:40 am-11:20 am 40 MINS. IVth LESSON

11:20 am-11:55 am 35 MINS. Vth LESSON

11:55 am-12:25 pm 30 MINS. LONG BREAK

12:25 pm-12:55 pm 30 MINS. VIth LESSON

12:55 pm-01:25 pm 30 MINS. VIIth LESSON

01:25 pm-01:55 pm 30 MINS. VIIIth LESSON

01:55 pm-02:25 pm 30 MINS. EXTRA CLASSES-1

02:25 pm-02:55 pm 30 MINS. EXTRA CLASSES-2

02:55 pm-03:25 pm 30 MINS. EXTRA CLASSES-3

03:25 pm DISPERSAL

 UDAAN GLOBAL SCHOOL  
NH-24 FATEHGANJ WEST, BAREILLY

CONTACT DETAILS - +91-9690990902, +91-9690990903

SCHOOL TIME SCHEDULE

CLASSES - I TO VIII 2025-26


